

I 9 2 9 SOCIETY





JOHNSTOWN SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA JAMES BLACHLY, MUSIC DIRECTOR

Be a Believer

The 1929 Society is for those who believe in the power of music. You can help ensure that the JSO is here to uplift and sustain future generations in the way only music can.

Becoming a member is simple: make a meaningful gift of \$10,000 or more to the Johnstown Symphony Orchestra Endowment Fund or include the fund as a beneficiary of a gift from your estate.

The 1929 Society is our way of celebrating you and your commitment to the future of music in Johnstown — today.

We will honor and acknowledge your commitment by:

- Inviting you to members-only 1929 Society events
- Awarding you a 1929 Society lapel pin, exclusive to members
- Recognizing you in the orchestra's subscription series programs where possible



Camille and Dorothy Maravalli, 1929 Society Founding Honorary Campaign Chairs



"RIGHT NOW IS THE TIME FOR LIKE-MINDED MEMBERS OF OUR REGION TO ACT TO ENSURE THE FUTURE OF OUR COMMUNITY'S CULTURAL SOUL."

> Dennis McNair 1929 Society Founding Member

Make a meaningful gift to the Johnstown Symphony Orchestra Endowment Fund and join a group of other members of our community intent on securing the future of our region's oldest and most vibrant musical institution.

To learn more, contact Executive Director Jessica Satava (814) 535-6738 or jsatava@johnstownsymphony.org.





In our 40 years as residents of Johnstown, my wife and I have come to rely upon the Johnstown Symphony Orchestra and to expect joy, beauty and inspiration from this resilient cultural reservoir.

Right now is the time for like-minded members of our community to act to ensure the future of our community's cultural soul. We sincerely hope you'll join Karen and me to grow the JSO endowment by making a similar commitment.

Johnstown Symphony Orchestra info@johnstownsymphony.org 814-535-6738 johnstownsymphony.org